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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6.0 am. Start the Day Right (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
3.30 Sweet and Sentimental
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: Mischief which
she Made
11. 0 Blue Hungarian Band, Kentucky
Minstrels, and Oxford
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Melody Menu: Artists Whose Namés
Commence with N
2.0 p.m. Stepmother2.15 Dorothy Squires and Sam Browne2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Afternoon
Tea with Selwyn Toogood3.30 Strict Tempo Style, with Interludes
by Tino Rossi4.0 The Old and the New: Contrasts
in Style with Vaughn Monroe4.30 Artists New to Records
5. 0 Bring on the Girls: Tunes withTitles that Include Girls’ Names
. Have You Heard These?
6.45 Evening Star: Ethel Smith

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Uncie Tom and the Merrymakers6.30 Friday Nocturne6.45 Felix King, his Piano, and his Or-
chestra ;

The Quiz Kids
7.30 The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
7.45 Don John8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
3.30 Reserved
8.45 Shenandoah9.
ae : Secrets of Scotland Yard: Flannel0045 Xavier Cugat, Frank Sinatra, and
Jimmy Yancey10. 0 Week-end Sports Preview (Bill
Meredith)0.15 Swing Shift10.30 Private Secretar
10.45 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

ZLB wie ms.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast sessionCricket Scores: N.Z. v. Lanoashire
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Milt Herth Trio
9.46 Grace Moore (soprano)
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Marjorie)
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: Second Wife41.0 Charlie Kunz Plays
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Eisie Lioyd),
Sports Page, Leisure Time, Beauty Talk,Afternoon Tea with Selwyn Toogood3.30 Orchestral Interlude
3.456 With Bass and Baritone4.0 Kay Kyser and his Orchestra
4.30 The Mills Brothers
4.45 South peat Way6.15 Westward
6.30 Variety Bandbox
5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music, Mirth, and Melody6.30 The Inevitable Millionaires7.0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Waltzing with Strauss7.45 Hill-Billy Round-up8.0 MHagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Piano Playtime
8.45 Sports Quiz (John morets)9. 0 The Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Frank Sinatra10. 0 The Case of the Purple Cow
10.165 pt digsLombardo’s Orohestraeview
10.45 Late

Nv

Requests12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Early Friday Morning sessionCricket Score: N.Z,. v. Lancashire
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Friday Morning Variety
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade: Eileen Joyce
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: Thou Was Not
Born
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Music for Your Lunch Hour
2. Op.m. Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Sports News, Hobbies and Crafts, Week-
end Entertainment, Health and Beauty,
Afternoon Tea with Selwyn Toogood
3.45 Nelson Eddy and Jeannette Mac~Donald
4.0 The Decca Salon Orchestra
415 Turner Layton In Songs at the
Piano
4.30 Light Variety
5. 0 Children’s Session: The Junior
Leaguers
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Appointment with Fate
6.30 Fireside Interlude
7.0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Reserved .

7.46 Scrapbook
8.0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Alli Visitors Ashore
8.30 Spotlight on Popular Orchestras
8. O ~ The Secrets of Scotiand Yard
9.380 Friday Night Concert

|

10. 0 Sports Preview (The Toff)
10.45 Spotlight on Bob Crosby °
10.30 Week Day Requests
42. 0 Close down

{4ZB ..0=
6. 0 a.m. London News
6.6 Whistle While You Wash
7. 0 j$‘Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star7.45 #$=Merry Melodies
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
3.30 Melodies for the Housewife
410. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden— Marriage Register: Chemical Analy-sis
11. O From the Concert Halls of the Air
11.30 Shopping Repogter
12. @ Musical Menu1.0 p.m. Lunch Tunes
41.30 Songs of the Air
1.45 Echoes of the South2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),
Sports News, Hobbies and _ Crafts,Week-end Entertainment, Afternoon Teawith Selwyn Toogood
3.30 Songwriters on Parade4.0 #£=4Here’s a Laugh
415 On the Sweeter Side
4.30 Tropical Magic4.48 Crooners’ Corner
5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)
6.30 Music in the Mayerl Manner
5.46 Bluey

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 We've Left These Behind Us
6.30 Billy Williams in Western Mood
6.45 From the Pen of George Gershwin
PS The Quiz Kids

:

From the 4ZB Special Library
Hagen’s Circus =2 °

8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Leo Demant, pianist
8.45 Sporting Story
9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Peter Yorke Presents his Orchestra
9.45 The Charioteers
10. 0 Entertainment from the Networks
10.30 Week-end Racing and SportingPreview
10.45 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

7. Oam. Breakfast session
7.15
9.0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30

6. 06.30
6.45
7. 0
7.30 ~

7.45
8. 0
8.15
8.30

Dominion Weather Forecast
Good Morning Request session ~

Foden’s Motor Works Band ‘
Souvenirs of Song
Limelight and Shadow
Real Life Stories
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Roving Commission
Melodies of the Moment .
Let’s Have a Chorus
Quiz Kids
Geraldo and Bright
Hagen’s Circus
Stepmother
All Visitors Ashore
Young Farmers’ Club (Ivan Tabor)

8.45 Rosemary for Remembrance9.0 Secrets of Scotiand Yard
.30 Weather Forecast
82 Soft Lights and Sweet Music.45 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)0.0 Close down
Trade names appearing tn CommerctalDivision programmes are published by

arrangement.

Xavier Cugat, Frank Sinatra, and
Jimmy Yancey will be the star artists
heard from 1ZB at 9.45 to-night. A
bright and varied programme is pro-
mised,

oH k *
An overseas celebrity who entertained
Dunedin audiences from 4ZB studios a
few months ago will be heard from
that station again to-night at 8.30.
Pianist Leo Demant, recently appointed
as a teacher at the New South Wales
Conservatorium, made a number of re-
cordings on his arrival in Australia,
and these will be presented in to-
night’s programme.

"Appointment with Fate." How great
a role has fate played in the affairs of
man? The answer lies buried in the
footnotes on the pages of life. . . the
small print in the drama of history.It is from these sources the true stories
in this series have been drawn-
stories of the part fate has played in
the lives of now world-famous
identities. Another episode will be
heard from 8ZB at 6 o’clock to-night.
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Actualphotographstakenbefore,duringandafteranUltraHomePerma

YourULTRA Home Perm'
is aseasy as that!

ONE the long-lasting, salon-tested Ultra Home Perm
has been proved effective by thousands of New Zealand
women. You,too,can haveUltra lovelyhair!
TwO. theUltraHomePermCremeWavingLotionandNeutraliser are laboratory tested and analysed forYour
protection: YourUltra is So gentle, no reconditioning is
needed.
THREE now,with theeconomical Ultra HomePerm,
youcan giveyourself the loveliest permanentwaveyou"veeverhad at onethird thecost!
AVAILABLE atall CHEMISTSand COSMETIC COUNTERS
Complete 251 Refills 12/6Kit

SALMOND& SPRAGGONLTD;;2 CustomhouseQuay
Wellington:

Jhegentle ULTRA homepehm3.96


